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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

RL NO (Abstieg) 0506

11.02.2006
18.02.2006
04.03.2006
11.03.2006
18.03.2006
01.04.2006
22.04.2006
29.04.2006

17:00Uhr
18:30Uhr
19:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
19:00Uhr

Ahrensburger TSV
Ludwigsfelder HC
Fortuna Neubrandenburg
Ahrensburger TSV

SG TMBW Berlin
Ahrensburger TSV
Ahrensburger TSV

TSV Rudow 1888

SG TMBW Berlin
Ahrensburger TSV
Ahrensburger TSV

TSV Rudow 1888
Ahrensburger TSV
Ludwigsfelder HC
Fortuna Neubrandenburg
Ahrensburger TSV

27 :
35:
33:
25:
27 :
33:
41 :
20:

25
25
27
24
29
28
31
20

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

